
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0657 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:9/10/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:9/15/2020 9/15/2020

Title: (ALL) Authorize Acceptance of Coronavirus Aid, Relief, and Economic Security Act Emergency
Solutions Grant to be Awarded by the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development in an
Amount Up to $6,070,529.00, Approve a Substantial Amendment to the City's 2019-2020 Annual
Action Plan for the use of the Grant Funds, Authorize Execution of Related Contracts, and Adopt
Appropriation Ordinance

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 20-0657, 2. Award Letter for ESG-CV2 - $6 million___.pdf, 3. 1920NS CARES Act HudFuds
ESG-CV2 Awards Rec4.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL9/15/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

